
IMPORTANT
This is a guide of product dimensions only.

dishwashing

dimensions and installation guide 

model ESL6610RO, ESL6610ROB*

electrolux integrated dishwashers

min. 570

820-900

550

670-776
818-898

50

133

140
Minimum length
dependent on
distance from
control panel
and lower visibility
of hinges

Door panel weight
min 2Kg  max 10Kg

Minimum in the middle 100

(*590ESL6610ROB
with black door fitted)

All measurements in millimetres.
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